
A LA CARTE DETAILING SERVICES

Includes Full Service SPA Wash

$80 $90 $100

$130 $145 $160

+$50

+$50

+$50

+$50

$160 $170 $200

SUPER CLEAN
45 MIN

PREMIUM
90 MIN

SUPREME
2 HOURS

ULTIMATE
3 HOURS $190 $210 $230

UPGRADE

TO  

STEAM 

CLEANING 

FULL INTERIOR SCRUB DOWN

UV 40 PROTECTANT ON ALL CLEANED SURFACES

DOOR JAMBS CLEANED AND DRESSED

EXTERIOR RUBBER DRESSING

ENGINE COMPARTMENT WIPE DOWN AND DRESSED
WHEELS HAND CLEANED AND DETAILED

SUPER CLEAN PLUS:

FULL INTERIOR SHAMPOO

LEATHER CLEANING AND CONDITIONING

FULL EXTERIOR HAND SPRAY WAX

PREMIUM PACKAGE PLUS :

PREMIUM PACKAGE PLUS :

WHEEL CLEANING AND POLISHING

FULL EXTERIOR HAND 2 STEP CLEANING WAX AND HARD SHELL 
PROTECTANT. MEGUIAR’S WAX (10 MONTH GUARANTEE)

FULL EXTERIOR HAND 1 STEP CLEANING WAX AND PROTECTANT 
(3 MONTH GUARANTEE)

LEATHER CONDITIONING (20 MINUTES) $50 $60

$110

$30

$40

$15

$20

$50

$20

$3

$120

$35INTERIOR DISINFECTANT (10 MINUTES) 

OZONE ODOR ELIMINATOR (60 MINUTES) 

RUBBER FLOOR MATS CLEANED (10 MINUTES) 

CARPET FLOOR MATS SHAMPOO (15 MINUTES) 

EXTREME PET HAIR REMOVAL (30 MINUTES) 

FRAGRANCE (4 BARS) $3

$50

$20

$25

$60

$25

$20

$40

$3

$20

$40

$100

$30

$40

$15

HAND TOWEL DRY AND TIRE SHINE 

EXTREME MUD

FULL SERVICE HAND WASH (40 MINUTES) 

DOOR JAMBS CLEANED AND DRESSED (10 MINUTES) 

EXTERIOR RUBBER DRESSING (10 MINUTES) 

WHEEL CLEANING AND POLISHING (30 MINUTES)

HEADLIGHT RESTORATION (PAIR) (30 MINUTES)

TAR AND TREE SAP REMOVAL (QUOTE)

SCRATCH OR SCUFF MARK REMOVAL (QUOTE)

SPOT BUFFING (QUOTE)

PAINT REMOVAL FROM PAINT (QUOTE)

FULL EXTERIOR HAND SPRAY WAX (20 MINUTES) 

CLEANING WAX (45 MINUTES) 

$15

$30

$50

$20

$15

$30

$60

$60

$95/hr

$95/hr

$95/hr

$95/hr

$30

$90

$15

$30

$60

$20

$15

$30

$60

$60

$95/hr

$95/hr

$95/hr

$95/hr

$35

$100

$20

$45

$80

$25

$15

$30

$60

$60

$100/hr

$100/hr

$100/hr

$100/hr

$40

$110

DETAIL ENGINE COMPARTMENT WIPE DOWN 
(HIGH PRESSURE AIR, DUSTING AND DRESSING) 

FULL INTERIOR SHAMPOO AND STEAM CLEANED 
STAIN/SPOT REMOVAL (30 MINUTES)

STEAM CLEANED AND STAIN/SPOT REMOVAL
(SEATS/CONSOLE/DOOR) (15 MINUTES)


