

	ASK FOR A LA				
	carte SERVICES es Full Service SPA Wash		*5 Door	LARGE SUV / TRUCK *3 Row	UPGRADE TO STEAM CLEANING
SUPER CLEAN 45 MIN	FULL INTERIOR SCRUB DOWN  UV 40 PROTECTANT ON ALL CLEANED SURFACES  DOOR JAMBS CLEANED AND DRESSED  EXTERIOR RUBBER DRESSING  ENGINE COMPARTMENT WIPE DOWN AND DRESSED  WHEELS HAND CLEANED AND DETAILED	\$80	\$90	\$100	+\$50
PREMIUM 90 MIN	SUPER CLEAN PLUS:  FULL INTERIOR SHAMPOO  LEATHER CLEANING AND CONDITIONING  FULL EXTERIOR HAND SPRAY WAX	\$130	\$145	\$160	+\$50
SUPREME 2 HOURS	FULL EXTERIOR HAND 1 STEP CLEANING WAX AND PROTECTANT (3 MONTH GUARANTEE)	\$160	\$170	\$200	+\$50
ULTIMATE 3 HOURS	FULL EXTERIOR HAND 2 STEP CLEANING WAX AND HARD SHELL PROTECTANT. MEGUIAR'S WAX (10 MONTH GUARANTEE)	\$190	\$210	\$230	+\$50

## A LA CARTE DETAILING SERVICES

WHEEL CLEANING AND POLISHING

INTERIOR	CAR	SUV *5 Door	LARCE SUV / TRUCK *3 Row
LEATHER CONDITIONING (20 MINUTES)	\$40	\$50	\$60
FULL INTERIOR SHAMPOO AND STEAM CLEANED STAIN/SPOT REMOVAL (30 MINUTES)	\$100	\$110	\$120
INTERIOR DISINFECTANT (10 MINUTES)	\$30	\$30	\$35
OZONE ODOR ELIMINATOR (60 MINUTES)	\$40	\$40	\$50
RUBBER FLOOR MATS CLEANED (10 MINUTES)	\$15	\$15	\$20
CARPET FLOOR MATS SHAMPOO (15 MINUTES)	\$20	\$20	\$25
EXTREME PET HAIR REMOVAL (30 MINUTES)	\$40	\$50	\$60
STEAM CLEANED AND STAIN/SPOT REMOVAL (SEATS/CONSOLE/DOOR) (15 MINUTES)	\$20	\$20	\$25
FRAGRANCE (4 BARS)	\$3	\$3	\$3

	CAR	*5 Door	LARGE SUV / TRUCK *3 Row
HAND TOWEL DRY AND TIRE SHINE	\$15	\$15	\$20
EXTREME MUD	\$30	\$30	\$45
FULL SERVICE HAND WASH (40 MINUTES)	\$50	\$60	\$80
DOOR JAMBS CLEANED AND DRESSED (10 MINUTES)	\$20	\$20	\$25
EXTERIOR RUBBER DRESSING (10 MINUTES)	\$15	\$15	\$15
DETAIL ENGINE COMPARTMENT WIPE DOWN (HIGH PRESSURE AIR, DUSTING AND DRESSING)	\$30	\$30	\$30
WHEEL CLEANING AND POLISHING (30 MINUTES)	\$60	\$60	\$60
HEADLIGHT RESTORATION (PAIR) (30 MINUTES)	\$60	\$60	\$60
TAR AND TREE SAP REMOVAL (QUOTE)	\$95/hr	\$95/hr	\$100/hr
SCRATCH OR SCUFF MARK REMOVAL (QUOTE)	\$95/hr	\$95/hr	\$100/hr
SPOT BUFFING (QUOTE)	\$95/hr	\$95/hr	\$100/hr
PAINT REMOVAL FROM PAINT (QUOTE)	\$95/hr	\$95/hr	\$100/hr
FULL EXTERIOR HAND SPRAY WAX (20 MINUTES)	\$30	\$35	\$40
CLEANING WAX (45 MINUTES)	\$90	\$100	\$110